Method Traditionelle
Dunes & Greene

Whites

Pewsey Vale Single Vineyard - Riesling
Rock Ferry 3@ Rock — Pinot Gris

Clos Henri Petit Clos — Sauvignon Blanc
Kemp Road - Chardonnay

Rose
Peregrine Saddleback

Reds

Terra Sancta Mysterious Diggings
Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ — Cabernet Sauvignon
Earthworks - Shiraz

Alamos — Malbec

Dessert
Yalumba — Botrytis viognier
Campbells Rutherglen Muscat NV

Method Traditionelle

Dunes & Greene (200ml)

Bandini Prosecco

Col de’Salici Rose Prosecco DOC
Jansz Curvee

Nautilus Cuvee Brut

Amisfield Brut

Quartz Reef Vintage

Champagne

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee 375ml
Ayala Brut Rose Majuer
Bollinger la Grande Annee

f

terra

RESTAURANT

Beverages

South Australia

Eden Valley, Australia
Central Otago, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Central Otago, NZ
Margaret River, Australia
Barossa, Australia
Mendoza, Argentina

Barossa, Australlia
Victoria, Australia

South Australia
Veneto, Italy
Valdobbiadene, Italy
Tasmania, Australia
Marlborough
Central Otago, NZ
Cenfral Otago, NZ

Tours-ur-marne, France
Ay, France
Ay, France

NV

2024
2023
2024
2024

2024

2022
2022
2022
2023

2023
NV

NV
NV
2021
NV
NV
2022
2017

NV
NV
2014

Gls 200 ml
15

Gls 150ml
17
17
17
16

Gls 150ml
17

Gls 150ml
17
17
16
16

16
16

Bil
15
75
80
80
100
110
140

Bl

135
400
400



Whites

Riesling

Pewsey Vale Single Vineyard
Mishas Vineyard Lime Light
Riesling Grand Cru Sommerberg JV

Pinot Gris

Rock Ferry 3d Rock
Opawa

Mahi

Lake Hayes

The Landing

Domaines Schlumberger

Sauvignon Blanc

Clos Henri Petit Clos

Two rivers ‘Convergence’
Pegasus Bay

Greywacke ‘Wild'

Dog Point ‘Section 94’
Pouilly Fume Porte Abbaye

Chardonnay

Kemp Road

Neudorf ‘Tiritiri’

Paddy Borthwick

Marsden Estate ‘Black rocks’
Quarter Acre

Maire & Fils *Grand Mineral’
Pyramid Valley Lions footh
Kumeu River ‘Hunting hill’

Interesting Whites

Corte Giara - Pinot Grigio

Steiniger Langenlois — Griiner Veltiner

Gotas de Mar — Albarino

Dry River — Gewdrztraminer
Hans Herzog - Viognier

Louis Michel — Chablis Ter Cru

Eden Valley, Australia
Central Otago, NZ
Alsace, France

Central Otago, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Bay of Islands, NZ
Alsace, France

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Canterbury, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Pouilly, France

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Nelson, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Bay of islands, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Cote De Jura, France
Canterbury, NZ
Auckland, NZ

Veneto, Italy
Kamptal, Austria
Rias Baixas, Spain
Martinborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Vaillons, France

2024
2024
2020

2023
2024
2022
2023
2024
2018

2023
2023
2021
2022
2018
2021

2022
2022
2023
2024
2021
2021
2022
2021

2023
2020
2023
2023
2021
2020

Bl
70
85
200

Bl
70
70
80
80
85
110

Bl
75
80
80
90
90
140

Bl
65
75
80
80
90
90
210
220

Bl
75
85
90
150
150
200



Rose

Peregrine Saddleback
Te Kano ‘life’

Chene Bleu

Symphony (magnum 1.5L)
Reds

Merlot Predominant

Craggy Range ‘Te Kahu'

Black Barn

Hans Herzog ‘Spirit of Marlborough’
Elephant Hill ‘Hieronymus’

Pinot Noir

Terra Sancta Mysterious Diggings
Misha's Vineyard ‘Cantata’
Picnic by two paddocks
Peregrine

Framingham ‘F series’

Fromm cuvee ‘The curation’
Escarpement ‘Kiwa'’

Ata Rangi ‘McCrone’

Cabernet Sauvignon & Predominant

Vasse Felix ‘Filius’
Man O'War ‘lronclad’
Smith & Sheth ‘CRU Cantera’

Shiraz/Syrah

Earthworks

Jim Barry ‘watervale’
Fromm

Shaw & Smith

Craggy Range ‘Le Sol’

Interesting Reds

Alamos — Malbec

Mahinepua Bay wines - Chambourcin
Torres 'Altos Ibericos' Crianza — Tempranillo
Karikari Estate - Pinotage

Henschke ‘Henry Seven’ - Blend -
Seghesio - Zinfandel

Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Rhone, France

Provence, France

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Martinborough, NZ
Martinborough, NZ

Margaret River, Australia

Waiheke Island, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Barossa, Australia

Clare Valley, Australia

Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide, Australia
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Mendoza, Argentina

Northland, NZ
Rioja, Spain
Northland, NZ
Barossa, Australia
Sonoma | USA

2023
2022
2020
2021

2022
2023
2015
2015

2024
2021
2023
2022
2021
2020
2021
2018

2022
2022
2021

2022
2021
2021
2020
2018

2023
2020
2018
2017
2023
2021

Bl
75
80
120
180

Bl
85
100
200
220

Bl
80
85
95
110
115
140
190
280

Bil
80
130
165

Bil
65
90
100
130
300

Bil
70
85
85
95
115
130



Terra Cocktails
Alcohol free cocktails

Alcohol free Pineapple Sour-18
A tropical twist on a classic sour only alcohol free with lime

Alcohol free Spiced Mojito - 18
A long cocktail to get that summer feeling with non-alcoholic rum, lime, mint, orange, and
soda water

Cocktails

Terra Spritz - 20
Keep summer going with house made orange sorbet, Terra Sancta aperitivo botanical, and
Dunes & Creene sparkling wine

Kawakawa Cosmo - 22
An elegant cocktail using house made Kawakawa infused Black Collar vodka, cranberry
juice, Cointreau, and lime

Bay of islands Negroni - 23
A classic and a great first cocktail of the evening using Black collar gin, 144 islands
vermouth & Campari served with fresh kerikeri orange peel

Plum Lemon Sour — 25
Award winning Damson plum liqueur, Little Biddy West Coast NZ Gin, lemon and sugar
shaken with egg white

Dark and Stormy - 20
For the sailor within, made with Bay of Islands Black Collar spiced rum, Fever-Tree ginger
beer, and lime

Italian Espresso Martini - 25
Our take on a classic espresso martini, using vodka, coffee liqueur, Amaretto, and served
with one of our famous chocolate truffles



Beers

Alcohol free Beer

Peroni “libera” 0% alc — Italy — 9

Imports
Estrella Damm 330ml - Spain - 9.5
Corona 355ml pale lager — Mexico - 9.5

German Weizen (variable) sooml — Germany - 16

New Zealand Beer

McLeods Longboarder 330 mllager — Waipu — 12

McLeods Paradise Ale 330 ml Pale Ale — Waipu — 12
McLeods Northern light lager (low alc 2.3%) — 9.5

Hallertau # 4 Deception schwarzbier 330ml — Auckland — 10
Phat house Indian pale ale sooml — Haruru — 16

Sawmill Brewery — Pilsner —330ml - 10

O

ider

Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider — 14

Spirits

Gin

Black Collar Gin — Bay of Islands 10
Isle of Harris Sugar kelp 14
Hendrick’s 15
Monkey 47 17
Reefton’s ‘Little Biddy’ 14
Roku Gin 14
Vodka

Black Collar Vodka — Bay of Islands 9
Absolut Pure 8
Blue Duck Rare 10
White Sheep vodka 14

Black Collar Chocolate Vodka 14



Tequila & Mezcal

Jose Cuervo Especial
Sierra Milenario Blanco
Del Maguey Vida mezcal

Rum

Black Collar Spiced Rum
Stolen White

Plantation Barbados 5 Year
Diplomatico

El Dorado 21 Year

Bourbon

Jim Beam
Knob Creek 9 Yr Old

Whiskey

Jack Daniels Rye

Jameson

Thomson South Island Peat Progress
Hibiki Harmony

Single Malt Whiskey

Talisker 10 Yr Isle of Sky
Glenkinchie 12 Yr Lowland
Isle of Jura 18 YrJura
Highland Park 12'Yr

Cognac
Courvoisier VSOP

Hennesy XO

Brandy
KWV Postill 10yo

Calvados
Pere Francois VS

Grappa
Tignanello

12
12

10
13
14
17

12
12
12

25

17
17
22
18

15
35

16

12

14



Aperitif

Martini extra Dry 8

Martini Rosso 9

Martini Bianco 9

Aperol 9

Pernod Ricard 9

Pimms No. 1 Cup 9

Elderflower 12
Campari 10
Archers Peach 10
144 Islands vermouth #1 14
144 Islands vermouth #2 14
Liquor

Grand Marnier 12
Opal Nera 10
Sagatiba Cachaca 14
Frangelico 10
Midori 10
Baileys 10
Kahlua 10
Lychee 10
Malibu 10
Cointreau 10
Drambuie 10
Tia Maria 10
Disaronno Amaretto 10
Dom benedictine 12
Sovrano Limoncello 15
Kiwi distillery Tangelo liquer 15
Fernet Branca 15
Damson Plum Liquer 16
Fortified Wines

Marsden Estate Port 14
Warre’s Otima — 20yr old tawny 20
Gonzalez Byass Solera 1847 Dulce 10

De Bortoli show liqueur muscat — Riverina 13
Pellegrino Garibaldi dolce Marsala superior 13



Juices, Fizz

Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Coca cola, Coca cola Zero, Fever Tree Ginger
Beer, Ginger ale, Fever Tree Tonic, Fever tree Lemonade - 5.5

VWater

Antipodes Still - 6
Antipodes Sparkling - 6

Coffee
Tohora Roasters Russell

Espresso, Long Black, Short black, Hot chocolate - 5
Cappuccino, Flat white, Late, Mocha - 5.5

Chai Latte - 5.5

Decaf + 50c

Teas

Tea Total-4
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Camomile
Peppermint

Otago summer fruit
Green



